ZUBELE3090000
Betriebsgerat DALI; 450-1.050mA NFC; DV
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Technische Daten

Schutzart
Schutzklasse
Anschlussleistung
Elektrische
Ausflihrung
Betriebsspannung
Betriebsstrom
Lebensdauer
Lange

Breite

Hohe

IP20
1]

45W
DALI

230V ~ 50Hz
450-1.050mA
100.000 Std.

160 mm

82 mm

34 mm
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